The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RUNTIME TERROR 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $65.09
2024-07-01  AliExpress txn wNHKgnk -$64.95 $0.14
2024-07-06  AliExpress txn MNHJo7V -$4.93 -$4.79
2024-07-06  ALIEXPRESS txn wNHKmYm -$2.97 -$7.76
2024-07-07 Donation from CEDRIC txn XGHEAQX $50.00 $42.24
2024-07-07 MISUMI USA txn LgHJZMv -$25.74 $16.50
2024-07-07 ALIEXPRESS txn VOHO72x -$11.47 $5.03
2024-07-09 Donation from ATHARYV IYER txn wNHKmGp $53.00 $58.03
2024-07-10  AndyMark txn BZHodM4 -$33.71 $24.32
2024-07-14  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/8 TO 7/14 txn R2HMyxN -$7.21 $17.11
2024-07-19 GRAINGER txn oyH56pp -$12.10 $5.01

WITHDRAWN: $163.08. DEPOSITED: $103.00. $5.01

Runtime Terror is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Runtime Terror's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



